KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU0000186678
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Price
5.08 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

-2.12% (-0.11)

AU0000186678
KLS

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Transport
Stock

825 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

5.08 AUD (4,001)
5.11 AUD (2,142)
5.09 AUD

5.14 AUD

5.02 AUD

5.19 AUD
5.091126 AUD
292,086
1,487,046.73
2,110
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000186678&ID_NOTATION=88713111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5305286b65540592a89ea7ec6b727006c80bbaa71af8ae8d0b429f4b6dcf29c4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce755041d125b0da8&time=1722731015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53d2551f1564fecf8e10cb72c7a77711b7741e0ba261adc7e6ce615fd85a0e6f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32075ea7894171801&time=1722731015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6cd45d58c70b7639366abb8452ff478b89573d0a775259f7d09254dd617960d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a47500e30fd836ef&time=1722731015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66e9cfcf7c7951d64aa6620e015c199f70785e79c4a918d99c4c50166b61582c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57063b10c984c51ed&time=1722731015&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85b67a31e6194e8dc74bdda395743f74eb0fd0f71d1c806c81057f1b76e6c433&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76403660b000bd4a1&time=1722731015&tool=RSC

KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/02 08:10:20

Price
5.08 AUD

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.12 AUD (473,496
5.05 AUD (500,597
(

5.35 AUD (466,102

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

6.00 AUD (474,603
7.20 AUD (2024/01/31
4.76 AUD (2024/07/08

ISIN AU0000186678
Symbol KLS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 825 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.08 AUD (4,001)
Ask (Ask size) 5.11 AUD (2,142)
Open 5.09 AUD
High 5.14 AUD
Low 5.02 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.19 AUD
VWAP 5.091126 AUD
Volume (pcs) 292,086
Trading volume 1,487,046.73
Number of trades 2,110
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -26.80% -24.96% -46.24%
Perf (abs.) -1.86 -1.69 -4.37
Beta 1.05 0.98 1.02
Volatility 33.68 28.46 32.68
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52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

(
7.20 AUD (2024/01/31
4.76 AUD (2024/07/08

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 09:33 2.98 EUR 0.00 3

02
Munich 2024/08/ 08:10 3.10 EUR 0.00 1

02
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:15 2.70 EUR 0.00 3

02
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:30 2.68 EUR 0.00 5

02
Berlin 2024/08/ 17:00 2.70 EUR 0.00 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=88713111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357535752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379335661
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02
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 5.08 AUD 1.49 2,110
Exchange 02
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KELSIAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

AELSIAN

CONNECTING PEOPLE & PLACES

Contact Details
KELSIAN GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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